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Points scale

40 - 30 - 25 - 22 - 21 - 20 - 19 - 18 - 17 - 16 - 15 - 14 - 13 - 12 - 11 - 10 - 9 - 8 - 7 - 6 - 5 - 4 - 3 - 2 - 1

Only the best 4 results of each rider will be considered to calculate the world cup classification. Riders tying on points will be ranked by the greatest
number of 1st places, 2nd places, etc. taking account only of places for which points are awarded for the UCI cyclo-cross world cup. If they are still tied,
the points scored in most recent event shall be used to separate them.

Rank Prev Name Nation YOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1. 1 REVOL LiseREVOL LiseREVOL LiseREVOL Lise FRA 2008 30303030 (2) 40404040 (1) 40404040 (1) 40404040 (1) 30303030 (2) 150150150150
2. 2 PELLIZOTTI GiorgiaPELLIZOTTI GiorgiaPELLIZOTTI GiorgiaPELLIZOTTI Giorgia ITA 2008 25252525 (3) 30303030 (2) 20202020 (6) 17171717 (9) 40404040 (1) 115115115115
3. 3 VERSLUIS IsisVERSLUIS IsisVERSLUIS IsisVERSLUIS Isis NED 2009 12121212 (14) 21212121 (5) 25252525 (3) 25252525 (3) 18181818 (8) 89898989
4. 5 PICHON LalyPICHON LalyPICHON LalyPICHON Laly FRA 2008 16161616 (10) 20202020 (6) 30303030 (2) 13131313 (13) 22222222 (4) 88888888
5. 4 JOCHEMS NynkeJOCHEMS NynkeJOCHEMS NynkeJOCHEMS Nynke NED 2009 18181818 (8) 22222222 (4) 19191919 (7) 21212121 (5) 9999 (17) 80808080
6. 13 BUKOVSKÁ BarboraBUKOVSKÁ BarboraBUKOVSKÁ BarboraBUKOVSKÁ Barbora CZE 2008 40404040 (1) - 10101010 (16) - 25252525 (3) 75757575
7. 6 ROCHE ZoeROCHE ZoeROCHE ZoeROCHE Zoe GBR 2008 19191919 (7) 16161616 (10) 12121212 (14) 22222222 (4) 14141414 (12) 71717171
8. 10 BIANCHI ElisaBIANCHI ElisaBIANCHI ElisaBIANCHI Elisa ITA 2008 22222222 (4) 11111111 (15) 22222222 (4) 3333 (23) 15151515 (11) 70707070
9. 14 NIEUWENHUIS RianneNIEUWENHUIS RianneNIEUWENHUIS RianneNIEUWENHUIS Rianne NED 2008 0000 (31) 19191919 (7) 11111111 (15) 20202020 (6) 19191919 (7) 69696969

10. 11 LAMBERT ZélieLAMBERT ZélieLAMBERT ZélieLAMBERT Zélie FRA 2008 17171717 (9) 17171717 (9) 13131313 (13) 9999 (17) 21212121 (5) 68686868
11. 12 PEETERS ZitaPEETERS ZitaPEETERS ZitaPEETERS Zita BEL 2008 3333 (23) 14141414 (12) 21212121 (5) 14141414 (12) 17171717 (9) 66666666
12. 7 GROHOVÁ LucieGROHOVÁ LucieGROHOVÁ LucieGROHOVÁ Lucie CZE 2008 21212121 (5) 25252525 (3) - 18181818 (8) - 64646464
13. 8 AZZETTI NicoleAZZETTI NicoleAZZETTI NicoleAZZETTI Nicole ITA 2008 13131313 (13) 15151515 (11) 16161616 (10) 19191919 (7) 12121212 (14) 63636363
14. 15 ELIZALDE LucieELIZALDE LucieELIZALDE LucieELIZALDE Lucie FRA 2009 8888 (18) 13131313 (13) 17171717 (9) 11111111 (15) 20202020 (6) 61616161
15. 9 HUBER ShanaHUBER ShanaHUBER ShanaHUBER Shana SUI 2009 14141414 (12) - 14141414 (12) 30303030 (2) - 58585858
16. 16 KNOX PeggyKNOX PeggyKNOX PeggyKNOX Peggy GBR 2009 15151515 (11) - 15151515 (11) 15151515 (11) - 45454545
17. 21 DRHOVÁ EvaDRHOVÁ EvaDRHOVÁ EvaDRHOVÁ Eva CZE 2008 20202020 (6) - - - 13131313 (13) 33333333
18. 17 WATSON AdaWATSON AdaWATSON AdaWATSON Ada USA 2008 2222 (24) 18181818 (8) 5555 (21) 7777 (19) - 32323232
19. 23 GUTIERREZ VELARDE AitanaGUTIERREZ VELARDE AitanaGUTIERREZ VELARDE AitanaGUTIERREZ VELARDE Aitana ESP 2008 - - - 16161616 (10) 16161616 (10) 32323232
20. 18 JOCHEMS BenteJOCHEMS BenteJOCHEMS BenteJOCHEMS Bente NED 2008 6666 (20) 12121212 (14) 8888 (18) 4444 (22) - 30303030
21. 20 ŠÍSLOVÁ BarboraŠÍSLOVÁ BarboraŠÍSLOVÁ BarboraŠÍSLOVÁ Barbora CZE 2008 11111111 (15) 10101010 (16) 0000 (37) 0000 (34) 8888 (18) 29292929
22. 25 RIGHETTO NicoleRIGHETTO NicoleRIGHETTO NicoleRIGHETTO Nicole ITA 2009 0000 (28) - 7777 (19) 8888 (18) 11111111 (15) 26262626
23. 19 TAKKEN MaximeTAKKEN MaximeTAKKEN MaximeTAKKEN Maxime NED 2009 5555 (21) 1111 (25) 18181818 (8) 1111 (25) - 25252525
24. 22 BAUD JustineBAUD JustineBAUD JustineBAUD Justine FRA 2008 - 8888 (18) 9999 (17) - - 17171717
25. 24 HAVILAND AlexaHAVILAND AlexaHAVILAND AlexaHAVILAND Alexa CAN 2009 - - 4444 (22) 12121212 (14) - 16161616
26. 26 MULLINS KiraMULLINS KiraMULLINS KiraMULLINS Kira USA 2008 0000 (27) 4444 (22) 0000 (30) 10101010 (16) - 14141414
27. 34 GEUENS LieseGEUENS LieseGEUENS LieseGEUENS Liese BEL 2008 - - 6666 (20) 0000 (28) 7777 (19) 13131313
28. 27 ROTHBAUEROVÁ KarolínaROTHBAUEROVÁ KarolínaROTHBAUEROVÁ KarolínaROTHBAUEROVÁ Karolína CZE 2009 9999 (17) - 0000 (31) 2222 (24) - 11111111
29. BAÑULS PUENTE CarlaBAÑULS PUENTE CarlaBAÑULS PUENTE CarlaBAÑULS PUENTE Carla ESP 2009 - - - 0000 (41) 10101010 (16) 10101010
30. 28 BARTOŠÍKOVÁ LujzaBARTOŠÍKOVÁ LujzaBARTOŠÍKOVÁ LujzaBARTOŠÍKOVÁ Lujza SVK 2009 10101010 (16) - - - - 10101010
31. 29 JURADO ROUMIEUX NoémieJURADO ROUMIEUX NoémieJURADO ROUMIEUX NoémieJURADO ROUMIEUX Noémie FRA 2009 - 9999 (17) - - - 9999
32. 30 LEBRETON EloaneLEBRETON EloaneLEBRETON EloaneLEBRETON Eloane FRA 2009 - 7777 (19) 1111 (25) - - 8888
33. 31 HAJDUKOVÁ KarolínaHAJDUKOVÁ KarolínaHAJDUKOVÁ KarolínaHAJDUKOVÁ Karolína SVK 2009 7777 (19) - - - - 7777
34. 32 JAKOB AmandineJAKOB AmandineJAKOB AmandineJAKOB Amandine GER 2009 4444 (22) 0000 (29) 3333 (23) - - 7777
35. ZUBELDIA PEÑAGARIKANO AneZUBELDIA PEÑAGARIKANO AneZUBELDIA PEÑAGARIKANO AneZUBELDIA PEÑAGARIKANO Ane ESP 2008 - - - - 6666 (20) 6666
36. 33 MOORE EllyMOORE EllyMOORE EllyMOORE Elly CAN 2008 - - 0000 (34) 6666 (20) - 6666
37. 35 BEEBE TessaBEEBE TessaBEEBE TessaBEEBE Tessa USA 2009 0000 (42) 6666 (20) 0000 (28) 0000 (46) - 6666
38. GOTXI OLARTEKOETXEA MirariGOTXI OLARTEKOETXEA MirariGOTXI OLARTEKOETXEA MirariGOTXI OLARTEKOETXEA Mirari ESP 2008 - - 0000 (36) - 5555 (21) 5555
39. 36 ANDERSSON GretaANDERSSON GretaANDERSSON GretaANDERSSON Greta SWE 2009 - - - 5555 (21) - 5555
40. 37 ROSCOE HeidiROSCOE HeidiROSCOE HeidiROSCOE Heidi GBR 2009 - 5555 (21) 0000 (41) 0000 (29) - 5555
41. GUTIERREZ PEREZ MariaGUTIERREZ PEREZ MariaGUTIERREZ PEREZ MariaGUTIERREZ PEREZ Maria ESP 2008 - 0000 (32) - 0000 (49) 4444 (22) 4444
42. BORTELOVÁ KarolínaBORTELOVÁ KarolínaBORTELOVÁ KarolínaBORTELOVÁ Karolína SVK 2009 0000 (36) - - - 3333 (23) 3333
43. 38 AGUIRRE LAVIN LéaAGUIRRE LAVIN LéaAGUIRRE LAVIN LéaAGUIRRE LAVIN Léa FRA 2008 - 3333 (23) - - - 3333
44. EDWARDS LilianaEDWARDS LilianaEDWARDS LilianaEDWARDS Liliana USA 2008 0000 (30) 0000 (35) - - 2222 (24) 2222
45. 39 BLIECK PhebeBLIECK PhebeBLIECK PhebeBLIECK Phebe BEL 2009 0000 (32) 0000 (31) 2222 (24) 0000 (30) - 2222
46. 40 BASSET CamilleBASSET CamilleBASSET CamilleBASSET Camille FRA 2008 - 2222 (24) - - - 2222
47. MESTRE PUIG MariaMESTRE PUIG MariaMESTRE PUIG MariaMESTRE PUIG Maria ESP 2009 - - - - 1111 (25) 1111
48. 41 CERMANOVÁ AntonieCERMANOVÁ AntonieCERMANOVÁ AntonieCERMANOVÁ Antonie CZE 2008 1111 (25) - - - - 1111
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